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Event 16 Men, 4 x 50m Medley Relay Open
28-11-2021 - 11:40 Startlist
World Youth Record 1:30.23 ltaly ITA Bruges (BEL) 11-9-2016
World Record 1:26.19 Germany GER Adelaide (AUS) 8-9-2016
Heat 1 of 5
3 RB Waddinxveen 1 RB Waddinxveen NT
4 RB Delft 2 RB Delft NT
5 ASD Rosetana Nuoto 1 ASD Rosetana Nuoto NT

Heat 2 of 5

1 RB Dordrecht 1

2 DLRG Alpen 1

3 RB Echt 2

4 Athena Bracciano 2

5 Athena Salvamento 1

6 DLRG Duisburg-Homberg 1
7 DLRG Nordrhein-Westfalen 2

Heat 3 of 5

1 RB Gouda 1

2 Slaskie WOPR 1

3 DLRG Buchholz United 1

4 Accademia Di Salvamento 1
5 France NT 1

6 MKS Szczecin 1

7 DLRG Niedersachsen 1

8 Accademia Di Salvamento 2

Heat 4 of 5

1 DLRG Giitersloh 1

2 CKS Szczecin 1

3 ASD Gorizia Nuoto 1

4 France NT 2

5 A.S.D. Sportiva Sturla 1

6 Athena Bracciano 1

7 RB Echt1

8 DLRG Nordrhein-Westfalen 1

Heat 5 of 5

Polen NT 1

Spain NT 1

Italy NT 2

Italy NT 1

SAFA 2000 1

Spain NT 2

Hungarian NT 1
DLRG Luckenwalde 1
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Athena Salvamento

DLRG Duisburg-Homberg
DLRG Nordrhein-Westfalen

RB Gouda
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DLRG Guetersloh
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France NT
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Italy NT
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2:03.03
1:55.30
1:51.11
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:55.00
1:58.50

1:48.00
1:46.41
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:45.40
1:46.57
1:49.00

1:44.00
1:40.70
1:35.00
1:34.00
1:35.00
1:38.00
1:43.15
1:44.50

1:32.00
1:31.40
1:30.00
1:29.00
1:30.00
1:30.84
1:31.46
1:32.00
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